THE IRELAND FUNDS

Sixteenth Annual **New Jersey Golf Classic** Bayonne Golf Club, New York Harbor Monday, October 1, 2018

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

	PRESENTING SPONSOR – BRUNCH & DINNER	\$20,000				
	Two Foursomes at Golf Classic					
	• Company name & logo listed as Event Sponsor for Brunch & Dinner					
	Company name & logo listed as Event Sponsor on all Golf Classic signage					
	Round of golf for four at one of the links course gems on Ireland's wonderful West and North West coasts					
	Premium starting holes					
	• Presenting Sponsor foursomes are highlighted in <i>Connect</i> magazine					
	 Hole Sponsor (Company name listed at tee) 					
	Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag					
	HOLE SPONSOR	\$10,000				
	One Foursome at Golf Classic					
	• Company name & logo listed as Hole Sponsor on all Classic signage	Golf				
	Hole Sponsor (Company name listed at tee)					
	Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag					
	FOURSOME SPONSOR	\$7,500				
	One Foursome at Golf Classic					
	${\boldsymbol \cdot}$ Opportunity to include branded item in gift bag					
	GOLF OUTING UNDERWRITING PACKAGE	\$5,000				
	One Individual Player					
	Listed as an Underwriter of one of the following (Select one):					
	Cocktail Reception					
	Refreshment Cart					
	Award Sponsor					
	Gift Bag Sponsor					
	Silent Auction Sponsor					
	INDIVIDUAL PLAYER	\$2,000				
	Includes invitation to cocktail reception and dinner					
	THE IRELAND FUNDS YOUNG LEADERS MEMBER	\$1,500*				
	Includes invitation to cocktail reception and dinner					
	* Limited amount available					
	NON-GOLFING HOLE SPONSOR	\$2,500				
	Includes invitation to cocktail reception and dinner					
	CONTRIBUTION					
	I cannot attend but would like to support The Ireland Funds.					
	Enclosed is my tax-deductible contribution in the amount of \$					
	Enclosed is my company matching gift form. My company will match					
	Enclosed is my company matching gift form. My comp	any will match				

I would like to make a donation to the silent auction.

PLEASE PRINT

Name		
Title		
Company		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Phone	Fax	
Email		
Player	Handicap	
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		

PRESENTING SPONSOR	\$20,000						
□ HOLE SPONSOR			\$10,000				
FOURSOME SPONSOR			\$7,500				
	\$5,000						
INDIVIDUAL PLAYER	\$2,000						
□ IF YOUNG LEADERS PLAYE	\$1,500						
□ NON-GOLFING HOLE SPON	\$2,500						
Please charge my credit card:	□Amex	□Visa	□Mastercard				
Card Number	Exp. da	te	Code				
Name as it appears on card							
Signature							

Please make check payable to The Ireland Funds America and return to:

The Ireland Funds

Golf Classic Event Office

1501 Broadway, Suite 1808

New York, NY 10036

The American Ireland Fund (dba The Ireland Funds America), is a tax-exempt organization, incorporated under the laws of Pennsylvania. It has been determined by the IRS to be a public charity under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to it, less projected benefit value of \$750 per person, are tax deductible as provided by law. Upon receipt of your gift, we will issue the appropriate charitable gift receipt for your use.

For more information, contact Carla Capone: Tel: 212.213.1166 Fax: 212.213.4144 Email: events@carlacapone.com www.irelandfunds.org